
KNOW YOUR RIVETS

D1

Phone: 818-485-0500
FAX: 818-485-0540

Outside CA: 1-800-RRRIVET
www.hansonrivet.com

& SUPPLY CO.
13241 Weidner Street
Pacoima, CA  91331

HANSON RIVET

AN450
MS20450
MS16535
MS16536
MS51499
MS51942
MS75112

LS1120
LS1121

LS10052
LS13971

AN420
AN425
AN426
AN427
AN430
AN435
AN440
AN441
AN442

AN455
AN456
AN470

AN123151 THRU
AN125700

AS12510 THRU
AS125850

MS9318
MS9319
MS9403
MS9460

MS14218
MS16593
MS20426
MS20427
MS20435

MS20470
MS20613
MS20615
MS35743
MS35744
MS35745
MS51401
MS51829
MS51931

MS51945
NAS508

NAS1097
NAS1198
NAS1199
NAS1200
NAS1241
NAS1242

BACR

AN460 - 463
M24243
MS20600 - 20606
MS21140 - 21141
MS21200 - 21001
MS24661 - 24662
MS60353 - 90354
NAS454 - 455
NAS1329 - 1330

NAS1398-1399
NAS1400
NAS1738-1740
NAS1768-1769
NAS1900
NAS1919
NAS1921
NAS9301-9312

PART NUMBER PREFIXES FOR AEROSPACE RIVETS

TUBULAR RIVETS SOLID RIVETS BLIND RIVETS

OVAL
HEAD

TRUSS
HEAD COUNTERSUNK FLAT

HEAD
CLUTCH

FACING RIVET
BRAKE

LINING RIVET
DISC BRAKE
LINING RIVET

UNIVERSAL
HEAD

ROUND
HEAD

ALUMINUM
ROUND HEAD

BRAZIER
HEAD

MODIFIED
BRAZIER HEAD

PAN
HEAD

100°
COUNTERSUNK

90°
COUNTERSUNK

78°
COUNTERSUNK

FLAT/NAIL HEAD 
TINNERS RIVET

OPEN
END

CLOSED
END

EASY
ENTRY

MULTI-
GRIP AVEX® GROOVED TRI-GRIP

"Q"
STYLE STRUCTURAL

HIGH
STRENGTH

"T"
STYLE MATE

SPEED
FASTENING®

FLUSH
NUT THIN-NUT

HALF HEX
RIVET-NUT

FULL HEX
RIVET-NUT

SQUARE
SERT®

OPEN END
RIVET-NUT

CLOSED END
RIVET-NUT

JACK
NUT® WELL-NUT®

SELF-CLINCHING
HARDWARE

PULL-UP
STUD

UNIVERSAL
HEAD

COUNTERSUNK
HEAD

BRAZIER
HEAD

SHOULDER
RIVET

WELD
STUD

COLLAR
RIVET

CLEVIS
PIN

DRIVE
SCREW

STAKING
STUD

STAND-OFF
CLINCH NUT 

CLINCH
NUT

BINDER POST
& SCREW

SEMI-TUBULAR • FULL TUBULAR SPLIT RIVETS

SOLID RIVETS

BLIND RIVETS

THREADED INSERTS

DRIVE RIVETS SPECIAL RIVETS AND CUSTOM COLD HEADED PARTS

A

D

B

 
LENGTH 

C


